Thinking of how you feel right now, if a provincial election were held tomorrow here in Alberta, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support, or LEAN TOWARDS?

REGION GENDER EDUCATION HOUSEHOLD INCOME
Calgary Edmonton  Rest of AB Female 18-34 HS or less Post Sec Univ Grad <$45K j$f1150|<()K $100K+
Base: Decided Voters 696 262 219 215 378 318 196 290 211 323 239 134 230 279 187
The Progressive Conservative Party 38% 36% 38% 39% 36% 40% 35% 37% 41% 42% 36% 30% 35% 39% 39%
The Wildrose Alliance Party 38% 44% 24% 42% 44% 28% 23% 40% 46% 40% 37% 31% 37% 36% 38%
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 12% 10% 16% 10% 10% 14% 16% 15% 4% 8% 13% 19% 9% 14% 12%
The Liberal Party 11% 8% 17% 9% 8% 14% 20% 7% 8% 8% 12% 16% 14% 10% 9%
Other 2% 2% 5% 1% 1% 4% 5% 1% 1% 2% 2% 4% 4% 1% 2%




